QUALITY EDGE WARRANTY CERTIFICATION AND REGISTRATION CARD

PRODUCT & INSTALLATION INFORMATION

This TruCedar® Seamless Coil Limited Warranty is valid only after this Certification and Registration Card is completed by the contractor and property owner and mailed to Quality Edge or submitted online at www.qualityedge.com/warranties/warranty-registration within thirty (30) days after completion of the installation of Quality Edge products. The owner is responsible for submitting this information to the company. Failure to do so will render the warranty null and void, and relieve Quality Edge of all obligations under the warranty. All protections of Quality Edge will apply. PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND COMPLETE THE ENTIRE FORM. KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. Mail to: Quality Edge, 2712 Walkent NW, Walker, MI 49544.

Brand and Product Installed:
Date of Installation:
PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION & CERTIFICATION
Property Owner:
Installed Address:
Phone Number:
I have received, read, and agree to the terms of the Quality Edge, Inc. TruCedar Seamless Coil Lifetime Limited Warranty.
Printed Name:
Signature of Owner:
INSTALLING CONTRACTOR INFORMATION & CERTIFICATION
Name:
Business:
Address:
Phone Number:
This will certify that Quality Edge TruCedar® steel siding seamless coil products manufactured by Quality Edge have been installed at the address and on the date listed above and that the owner whose name appears above qualifies for a Quality Edge TruCedar Seamless Coil Lifetime Limited Warranty. I have supplied a copy of the Warranty Certificate to the owner.
Signature of Contractor: